Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Measurement Specialties, Inc.	12/19/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Measurement Ltd.
Street Address:	Trident Trust Company (Cayman) Limited
Internal Address:	Fourth Floor, One Capital Place, P.O. Box 847GT
City:	Grand Cayman
State/Country:	CAYMAN ISLANDS

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 49

Number
D390796
D444090
D444403
D418439
D425806
D418766
D419472
D417852
D440167
D444724
D444088
D444402
D444089
D451835
D449552

PATENT

REEL: 017794 FRAME: 0205

Patent Number: D450258 Patent Number: D450269 Patent Number: D450004 Patent Number: D510280 Patent Number: D522895 Patent Number: D390140 Patent Number: D409931 Patent Number: D440894 Patent Number: D440893 Patent Number: D440895 Patent Number: D447970 Patent Number: D455666 Patent Number: D459668 Patent Number: D459668 Patent Number: D462627 Patent Number: D44714 Patent Number: D443910 Patent Number: D454807 Patent Number: D4454807 Patent Number: D449010 Application Number: 29222932 Application Number: 29222933 Application Number: <t< th=""><th>Patent Number:</th><th>D450003</th></t<>	Patent Number:	D450003
Patent Number: D450004 Patent Number: D510260 Patent Number: D522895 Patent Number: D390140 Patent Number: D409931 Patent Number: D440894 Patent Number: D440893 Patent Number: D440895 Patent Number: D495099 Patent Number: D450257 Patent Number: D447970 Patent Number: D459257 Patent Number: D459668 Patent Number: D462627 Patent Number: D447714 Patent Number: D463749 Patent Number: D45807 Patent Number: D44807 Patent Number: D449010 Application Number: 29229408 Application Number: 29222932 Application Number: 29222933 Application Number: 29223937 Application Number: 29239378 Application Number: 29239356 Application Number: 292393956	Patent Number:	D450258
Patent Number: D510280 Patent Number: D522895 Patent Number: D390140 Patent Number: D409931 Patent Number: D440894 Patent Number: D440893 Patent Number: D440895 Patent Number: D409509 Patent Number: D450257 Patent Number: D455666 Patent Number: D459257 Patent Number: D459668 Patent Number: D459668 Patent Number: D447714 Patent Number: D40115 Patent Number: D463749 Patent Number: D44807 Patent Number: D44807 Patent Number: D449010 Application Number: 2922932 Application Number: 29222932 Application Number: 29222933 Application Number: 2923373 Application Number: 29239376 Application Number: 29239366 Application Number: 2923965	Patent Number:	D450259
Patent Number: D522895 Patent Number: D390140 Patent Number: D4408931 Patent Number: D440893 Patent Number: D440893 Patent Number: D440895 Patent Number: D440895 Patent Number: D450257 Patent Number: D457970 Patent Number: D455666 Patent Number: D459257 Patent Number: D459668 Patent Number: D462627 Patent Number: D447714 Patent Number: D440115 Patent Number: D463749 Patent Number: D454807 Patent Number: D449010 Application Number: 2922932 Application Number: 29222933 Application Number: 29222933 Application Number: 29239376 Application Number: 29239356 Application Number: 29239356 Application Number: 2923965	Patent Number:	D450004
Patent Number: D390140 Patent Number: D4409931 Patent Number: D440894 Patent Number: D440893 Patent Number: D440895 Patent Number: D409509 Patent Number: D450257 Patent Number: D447970 Patent Number: D459666 Patent Number: D459257 Patent Number: D459668 Patent Number: D462627 Patent Number: D447714 Patent Number: D400115 Patent Number: D454807 Patent Number: D449010 Application Number: 2922932 Application Number: 29222933 Application Number: 29222933 Application Number: 29239373 Application Number: 29239378 Application Number: 29239356 Application Number: 2923965	Patent Number:	D510280
Patent Number: D409931 Patent Number: D440894 Patent Number: D440893 Patent Number: D440895 Patent Number: D409509 Patent Number: D450257 Patent Number: D456666 Patent Number: D459257 Patent Number: D459668 Patent Number: D459668 Patent Number: D447714 Patent Number: D463749 Patent Number: D454807 Patent Number: D4454807 Patent Number: D449010 Application Number: 2922932 Application Number: 29222933 Application Number: 29222933 Application Number: 29239373 Application Number: 29239377 Application Number: 29239378 Application Number: 29239356 Application Number: 2923965	Patent Number:	D522895
Patent Number: D440894 Patent Number: D440893 Patent Number: D441674 Patent Number: D440895 Patent Number: D49509 Patent Number: D450257 Patent Number: D455666 Patent Number: D459257 Patent Number: D459668 Patent Number: D462627 Patent Number: D447714 Patent Number: D400115 Patent Number: D463749 Patent Number: D45807 Patent Number: D454807 Patent Number: D449010 Application Number: 2922932 Application Number: 2922933 Application Number: 29222933 Application Number: 29239373 Application Number: 29239378 Application Number: 29239356 Application Number: 29239356 Application Number: 29239356	Patent Number:	D390140
Patent Number: D440893 Patent Number: D441674 Patent Number: D440895 Patent Number: D409509 Patent Number: D450257 Patent Number: D447970 Patent Number: D455666 Patent Number: D459257 Patent Number: D459688 Patent Number: D447714 Patent Number: D447714 Patent Number: D463749 Patent Number: D45807 Patent Number: D454807 Patent Number: D449010 Application Number: 29229408 Application Number: 29222932 Application Number: 29222933 Application Number: 29239373 Application Number: 29239377 Application Number: 29239378 Application Number: 29239356 Application Number: 29239356 Application Number: 29239356	Patent Number:	D409931
Patent Number: D441674 Patent Number: D440895 Patent Number: D409509 Patent Number: D450257 Patent Number: D447970 Patent Number: D455666 Patent Number: D459257 Patent Number: D459668 Patent Number: D447714 Patent Number: D400115 Patent Number: D463749 Patent Number: D454807 Patent Number: D449010 Application Number: 2922932 Application Number: 29222837 Application Number: 29222933 Application Number: 29239373 Application Number: 29239378 Application Number: 29239378 Application Number: 29239376 Application Number: 29239376 Application Number: 29239356 Application Number: 29239695	Patent Number:	D440894
Patent Number: D440895 Patent Number: D409509 Patent Number: D450257 Patent Number: D447970 Patent Number: D455666 Patent Number: D459257 Patent Number: D459668 Patent Number: D447714 Patent Number: D400115 Patent Number: D463749 Patent Number: D454807 Patent Number: D449010 Application Number: 29229408 Application Number: 29222932 Application Number: 29222933 Application Number: 29222933 Application Number: 29239373 Application Number: 29239378 Application Number: 29239378 Application Number: 29239356 Application Number: 29239695	Patent Number:	D440893
Patent Number: D409509 Patent Number: D450257 Patent Number: D447970 Patent Number: D455666 Patent Number: D459257 Patent Number: D459668 Patent Number: D447714 Patent Number: D440115 Patent Number: D453749 Patent Number: D454807 Patent Number: D449010 Application Number: 2922408 Application Number: 29222932 Application Number: 29222837 Application Number: 29222933 Application Number: 29239373 Application Number: 29239377 Application Number: 29239378 Application Number: 29239356 Application Number: 29239365	Patent Number:	D441674
Patent Number: D450257 Patent Number: D447970 Patent Number: D455666 Patent Number: D459257 Patent Number: D459668 Patent Number: D462627 Patent Number: D400115 Patent Number: D463749 Patent Number: D454807 Patent Number: D449010 Application Number: 29229408 Application Number: 29222932 Application Number: 29222837 Application Number: 29222933 Application Number: 29239373 Application Number: 29239377 Application Number: 29239378 Application Number: 29239356 Application Number: 2923965	Patent Number:	D440895
Patent Number: D447970 Patent Number: D455666 Patent Number: D45968 Patent Number: D462627 Patent Number: D447714 Patent Number: D400115 Patent Number: D454807 Patent Number: D449010 Application Number: 29229408 Application Number: 29222932 Application Number: 29222933 Application Number: 29222933 Application Number: 29239373 Application Number: 29239377 Application Number: 29239378 Application Number: 29239378 Application Number: 29239356 Application Number: 29239695	Patent Number:	D409509
Patent Number: D455666 Patent Number: D459257 Patent Number: D459668 Patent Number: D462627 Patent Number: D447714 Patent Number: D400115 Patent Number: D453749 Patent Number: D454807 Patent Number: D449010 Application Number: 29229408 Application Number: 29222932 Application Number: 29222837 Application Number: 29222933 Application Number: 29239373 Application Number: 29239378 Application Number: 29239378 Application Number: 29239356 Application Number: 2923965	Patent Number:	D450257
Patent Number: D459257 Patent Number: D459668 Patent Number: D462627 Patent Number: D447714 Patent Number: D400115 Patent Number: D463749 Patent Number: D454807 Patent Number: D449010 Application Number: 29229408 Application Number: 29222932 Application Number: 29222837 Application Number: 2922933 Application Number: 29239373 Application Number: 29239377 Application Number: 29239378 Application Number: 29239356 Application Number: 29239695	Patent Number:	D447970
Patent Number: D459668 Patent Number: D462627 Patent Number: D447714 Patent Number: D400115 Patent Number: D463749 Patent Number: D454807 Patent Number: D449010 Application Number: 29229408 Application Number: 29222932 Application Number: 29222837 Application Number: 29222933 Application Number: 29239373 Application Number: 29239377 Application Number: 29239378 Application Number: 29239356 Application Number: 29239695	Patent Number:	D455666
Patent Number: D462627 Patent Number: D447714 Patent Number: D400115 Patent Number: D463749 Patent Number: D454807 Patent Number: D449010 Application Number: 29229408 Application Number: 29222932 Application Number: 29222837 Application Number: 29239373 Application Number: 29239373 Application Number: 29239378 Application Number: 29239356 Application Number: 29239695	Patent Number:	D459257
Patent Number: D447714 Patent Number: D400115 Patent Number: D463749 Patent Number: D454807 Patent Number: D449010 Application Number: 29229408 Application Number: 29222932 Application Number: 29222837 Application Number: 29222933 Application Number: 29239373 Application Number: 29239378 Application Number: 29239356 Application Number: 29239695	Patent Number:	D459668
Patent Number: D400115 Patent Number: D463749 Patent Number: D454807 Patent Number: D449010 Application Number: 29229408 Application Number: 29222932 Application Number: 29222837 Application Number: 29222933 Application Number: 29239373 Application Number: 29239377 Application Number: 29239378 Application Number: 29239356 Application Number: 29239695	Patent Number:	D462627
Patent Number: D463749 Patent Number: D454807 Patent Number: D449010 Application Number: 29229408 Application Number: 29222932 Application Number: 29222837 Application Number: 29222933 Application Number: 29239373 Application Number: 29239377 Application Number: 29239378 Application Number: 29239356 Application Number: 29239695	Patent Number:	D447714
Patent Number: D454807 Patent Number: D449010 Application Number: 29229408 Application Number: 29222932 Application Number: 29222837 Application Number: 29222933 Application Number: 29239373 Application Number: 29239377 Application Number: 29239378 Application Number: 29239356 Application Number: 29239695	Patent Number:	D400115
Patent Number: D449010 Application Number: 29229408 Application Number: 29222932 Application Number: 29222837 Application Number: 29222933 Application Number: 29239373 Application Number: 29239377 Application Number: 29239378 Application Number: 29239356 Application Number: 29239695	Patent Number:	D463749
Application Number: 29229408 Application Number: 29222932 Application Number: 29222837 Application Number: 29222933 Application Number: 29239373 Application Number: 29239377 Application Number: 29239378 Application Number: 29239356 Application Number: 29239695	Patent Number:	D454807
Application Number: 29222932 Application Number: 29222837 Application Number: 29222933 Application Number: 29239373 Application Number: 29239377 Application Number: 29239378 Application Number: 29239356 Application Number: 29239695	Patent Number:	D449010
Application Number: 29222837 Application Number: 29222933 Application Number: 29239373 Application Number: 29239377 Application Number: 29239378 Application Number: 29239356 Application Number: 29239695	Application Number:	29229408
Application Number: 29222933 Application Number: 29239373 Application Number: 29239377 Application Number: 29239378 Application Number: 29239356 Application Number: 29239695	Application Number:	29222932
Application Number: 29239373 Application Number: 29239377 Application Number: 29239378 Application Number: 29239356 Application Number: 29239695	Application Number:	29222837
Application Number: 29239377 Application Number: 29239378 Application Number: 29239356 Application Number: 29239695	Application Number:	29222933
Application Number: 29239378 Application Number: 29239356 Application Number: 29239695	Application Number:	29239373
Application Number: 29239356 Application Number: 29239695	Application Number:	29239377
Application Number: 29239695	Application Number:	29239378
	Application Number:	29239356
Application Number: 29240847	Application Number:	29239695
	Application Number:	29240847

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (215)542-5825

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 215-542-5824 Email: abby@phd-ip.com

Correspondent Name: Plevy, Howard & Darcy PC

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 226

Address Line 4: Fort Washington, PENNSYLVANIA 19034

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: ML-DESIGNPATENTS

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Edward J. Howard

Total Attachments: 8

source=ML-AssignmentsOfDesignPatents#page1.tif source=ML-AssignmentsOfDesignPatents#page2.tif source=ML-AssignmentsOfDesignPatents#page3.tif source=ML-AssignmentsOfDesignPatents#page4.tif source=ML-AssignmentsOfDesignPatents#page5.tif source=ML-AssignmentsOfDesignPatents#page6.tif

source=ML-AssignmentsOfDesignPatents#page7.tif source=ML-AssignmentsOfDesignPatents#page8.tif

ASSIGNMENT OF DESIGN PATENTS

DATE: December <u>19</u>, 2005

PARTIES:

Measurement Specialties, Inc. a corporation established and existing under the laws of New Jersey whose principal place of business is at 1000 Lucas Way. Hampton VA 23666 ("the Assignor").

Measurement Ltd. a company established and existing under the laws of <u>Cayman Islands</u> with registered number <u>TR-133680</u> whose <u>registered office</u> is at <u>Trident Trust Company (Cayman) Limited, Fourth Floor, One Capital Place, P.O. Box 847GT Grand Cayman, Cayman Islands, British West Indies</u> ("the Assignee").

Assignor and Assignee are hereinafter also individually referred to as a "Party" and collectively as the "Parties".

RECITALS:

The Assignor is the owner of record of the patents and patent applications detailed particulars of which are set out in the Schedule (collectively, "Assigned Patents"; respectively, "Patents" and "Patent Applications").

Pursuant to a share purchase agreement entered into between Kenabell Holding Limited and Fervent Group Limited as of November 30, 2005 (the "Share Purchase Agreement"), the Assignor has agreed to assign the entire right, title and interest in the Patents and the full benefit of the Patent Applications to the Assignee.

1. INTERPRETATION

- 1.1 In this Assignment, where the context so admits or requires, words denoting the singular include the plural and vice versa; and
- 1.2 For the avoidance of doubt, "Assigned Patents" shall cover all Patents and Patent Applications listed in the attached Schedules, as well as any patent that issues from the Patent Applications listed in the attached Schedule, any and all patent filings claiming the priority of the Patents and Patent Applications listed in the Schedule, including all divisions, continuations, continuations-in-part, patents granted thereon, reissues, re-examined patents, renewals and extensions thereof, to the full extent of the term or terms and all forms of intellectual and industrial property protection, including, without limitation, patents, applications, utility models, inventor's certificates, designs and other technical information together with the right to file applications therefore; and shall also cover the right to claim the same priority rights from any previously filed applications under the International Agreement for the Protection of Industrial Property, or any other international agreement, or the domestic laws of the country in which such

application is filed, as may be applicable and all such rights, title, interest and benefit are to be held and enjoyed by the above-named Assignee, its successors, legal representatives and assigns to the same extent as all such rights, title, interest and benefit would have been enjoyed by the Assignor had this assignment not been made.

2. ASSIGNMENT

The Assignor hereby assigns to the Assignee:

- 2.1 the entire right, title and interest in the Assigned Patents for the residue of their respective terms, including all renewals and extensions;
- 2.2 the full benefit of the Assigned Patents and with the intent that the grant of any patent pursuant to the Patent Applications shall be in the name of and vest absolutely in the Assignee; and
- 2.3 the right to sue for and obtain full and effective relief in respect of every act of infringement of the Assigned Patents occurring prior to, at the same time of, and in the future of the signing date of this Assignment.

3. REPRESENTATIONS

The Assignor represents that:

- 3.1 it shall, at the request of Assignee, execute all such further documents, forms and authorisations and depose or swear any declaration or oath as may be required or as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient or otherwise be necessary for absolutely vesting full right, title and interest in and to the Patents and full benefit of the Patent Applications to the Assignee;
- 3.2 it shall, at the request of Assignee, execute all further documents that are necessary to effectuate the recordal of the assignment of the Assigned Patents from Assignor to Assignee with the relevant government authority, and the governmental fees associated with such recordal shall be for the account of Assignee;

4. WARRANTIES

The Assignor warrants that:

it has the full power and authority to enter into this Assignment and to perform fully each and every one of its obligations hereunder and further it has fully authorised its representative whose signature is affixed hereto to sign this Assignment and to bind it

5. IMPROVEMENTS AND MODIFICATIONS

The Assignee shall have the right to make improvements or modifications to the Patents and Patent Applications and shall have full ownership rights over any

improvements made by it.

6. ASSIGNMENT

This Assignment shall be binding upon and shall inure to the benefit of the Parties hereto, their Affiliates, assigns and successors in interest.

7. TERM

The effective date of the Assignment shall be the date first set forth above (the "Effective Date").

8. GOVERNING LAW

The construction, validity and performance of this Assignment shall be governed by the laws of Hong Kong.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Parties hereto have caused this Assignment to be executed in two originals by their duly authorised representatives as of the date first above written.

Measurement Specialties, Inc.

Name: Frank D. Guidone

Title: Chief Executive Officer

Measurement Ltd.

Name: Erank D. Guidone

Title: Director

SCHEDULE TO ASSIGNMENT OF DESIGN PATENTS

	FILE NO.	TITLE	CTRY	STATUS	EXP. DATE	APPLN. NO.	PATENT NO.	FILING DATE	ISSUE DATE
. 1	MSI-7	FOOD SCALE	US	GRANTED	2/17/2012	62,492	D390,796	11/15/1996	2/17/1998
2	MSI-100	LECTROMECHA NICAL SCALE	US	GRANTED	6/26/2015	29/116,851	D444,090S	1/1 1/2000	6/26/2001
3	MSI-101	GLASS SCALE	US	GRANTED	7/3/2015	29/117,072	D444,403S	1/14/2000	7/3/2001
4	MSI-18	DIGITAL GLASS I-BEAM SCALE	US	GRANTED	1/4/2014	29/100,390	D418,439	2/10/1999	1/4/2000
1,	MSI-21	MECHANICAL GLASS I- BEAM SCALE	US	GRANTED	5/30/2014	29/100389	D425,806	2/10/1999	5/30/2000
ŧ	MSI-22	BATH SCALE DESIGN WITH HANDLE	US	GRANTED	1/11/2014	29/100,386	D418,766	2/10/1999	1/11/2000
5	MSI-23	BATH SCALE	US	GRANTED	1/25/2014	29/100,387	D419,472	2/10/1999	1/25/2000
٤	MSI-24	WIDE BODY SCALE	US	GRANTED	12/21/2013	29/100,388	D417,852	2/10/1999	12/21/1999
S	MIS-95	ELECTRONIC SCALE	US	GRANTED	4/10/2015	29/116,842	D440,167S	1/11/2000	4/10/2001
1	MSI-96	V-SCALE	US	GRANTED	7/10/2015	29/116,848	D444,724S	1/11/2000	7/10/2001
1	MSI-97	HANDLE SCALE	US	GRANTED	6/26/2015	29/116,845	D444,088S	1/11/2000	6/26/2001
1	MSI-98	BODY FAT SCALE	US	GRANTED	7/3/2015	29/116,857	D444,402S	1/1 1/2000	7/3/2001
1	MSI-99	BODY FAT SCALE	US	GRANTED	6/26/2015	29/116,847	D444,089S	1/11/2000	6/26/2001
1	MSI-136	BATHROOM SCALE	US	GRANTED	12/11/2015	29/135,537	D451,835S	1/12/2001	12/11/2001
1	MSI-137	BATHROOM SCALE	us	GRANTED	10/23/2015	29/135,540	D449,552S	1/12/2001	10/23/2001
1							L	1	

	FILE NO.	TITLE	CTRY	STATUS	EXP. DATE	APPLN. NO.	PATENT NO.	FILING DATE	ISSUE DATE
	MSI-138	BATHROOM SCALE	US	GRANTED	11/6/2015	29/135,538	D450,003S	1/12/2001	11/6/2001
1	MSI-139	BATHROOM SCALE	US	GRANTED	11/13/2015	29/135,539	D450,258S	1/12/2001	11/13/2001
1	MSI-140	BATHROOM SCALE	US	GRANTED	11/13/2015	29/135,569	D450,259S	1/12/2001	11/13/2001
1	MSI-141	BATHROOM SCALE	US	GRANTED	11/6/2015	29/135,567	D450,004S	1/12/2001	11/6/2001
2	MSI-306	BATHROOM SCALE CLOCK	US	GRANTED	10/4/2022	29/196,107	D510,280	12/22/03	10/4/2005
2	MSI-306 -DIV	BATHROOM SCALE CLOCK	US	PENDING		29/233,059	D522,896	06/27/05	6/13/2006
2	MSI-338	BODY FAT	US	PENDING		29/229408		05/06/05	
2	MSI-10	SCALE TIRE PRESSURE GAUGE	US	Granted	2/3/2012	29/65,069	D390,140	1/21/1997	2/3/1998
2	MSI-11	COMPACT TIRE PRESSURE GAUGE	US	Granted	5/18/2013	29/085,428	D409,931	3/23/1998	5/18/1999
2	MSI-102	PRESSURE GAUGE	US	Granted	4/24/2015	29/121,022	D440,894	3/30/2000	4/24/2001
2	MSI-103	PRESSURE GAUGE	US	Granted	4/24/2015	29/121,021	D440,893	3/30/2000	4/24/2001
2	MSI-104	PRESSURE GAUGE	US	Granted	5/8/2015	29/121,023	D441,674	3/30/2000	5/8/2001
2	MSI-105	PRESSURE GAUGE	US	Granted	4/24/2015	29/121,042	D440,895	3/30/2000	4/24/2001
2	1,07,12	DELUXE TIRE PRESSURE GAUGE	110	Countries	5/11/2012	20/085 420	D409,509	3/23/1998	5/11/1999
2	MSI-12 MSI-117	ORNAMENTAL DESIGN FOR A PRESSURE GAUGE	US	Granted Granted	5/11/2013	29/085,429	D450,257	10/24/2000	11/13/2001
3	MSI- 117CA	ORNAMENTAL DESIGN FOR A PRESSURE GAUGE	Canada	Granted	8/21/2012	2001-1020	96685	4/23/2001	8/21/2002
3	MSI-	ORNAMENTAL DESIGN FOR A PRESSURE			O'ATTAOLD.		7,555	4/23/01	
2	117UK	GAUGE PRESSURE	UK	Lapsed	0/10/2015	2101299	D447,970	11/1/2000	9/18/2001
3	MSI-118 MSI-118 CA	GAUGE PRESSURE GAUGE	US CA	Granted Granted	9/18/2015	29/132080	96686	4/23/2001	12/18/2002
3	MSI-118- UK	PRESSURE GAUGE	UK	Lapsed		2101524		5/1/01	
3	MSI-125	A DESIGN FOR	US	Granted	4/16/2016	29/132,078	D455,666	11/1/2000	4/16/2002

	FILE NO.	TITLE	CTRY	STATUS	EXP. DATE	APPLN. NO.	PATENT NO.	FILING DATE	ISSUE DATE
		A STREAMLINED PRESSURE GAUGE							
2		A DESIGN FOR							.
	MSI- 125CA	A STREAMLINED PRESSURE GAUGE	CA	Granted	10/30/2012	2001-1024	96689	4/23/2001	10/30/2002
3	120011	A DESIGN FOR							
	MSI-	A STREAMLINED PRESSURE GAUGE	UK	Granted	5/1/2026	2101527	2101527	5/1/2001	7/31/2001
3	125UK	TIRE PRESSURE	UK	Grameu	3/1/2020	2101521	2101327	571,2001	
	MSLIZA	GAUGE	US	Granted	6/25/2016	29/149,364	D459,257	10/9/2001	6/25/2002
4	MSI-174	TIRE PRESSURE	US	Granicu	0/23/2010	231177,304	10707,601	10/3/2001	5.25.200
1	MSI-175	GAUGE	us	Granted	7/2/2016	29/149,346	D459,668	10/9/2001	7/2/2002
4	IVISI-1 /3	TIRE PRESSURE	- 53	Granted	772,2010	27/177,570	2 (37,000	10.5.2001	
	MOT 176	GAUGE	us	Granted	9/10/2016	29/149,213	D462,627	10/09/2001	9/10/2002
4	MSI-176	TIRE PRESSURE	- 03	Gianteu	3/10/2010	23/143,213	D402,027	10/03/2001	5110,2002
	MSI-331	GAUGE	US	Filed		29/222,932		2/4/2005	<u> </u>
4	MSI- 331UK (Embodime	TIRE PRESSURE							
	nt #1) MSI-331	GAUGE	UK	Filed	-	3022762		10/14/2005	
4	UK (Embodime nt #2)	TIRE PRESSURE GAUGE	UK	Filed		3022761		10/14/2005	
4	MSI-331 CA	TIRE PRESSURE GAUGE	Canada	Filed		113035		10/14/2005	
4		TIRE PRESSURE							
4	MSI-334	GAUGE DISPLAY FOR A TIRE PRESSURE	US	Filed		29/222,837		2/4/2005	
	MSI-336 MSI-339	GAUGE	US	Filed		29/222,933		2/4/2005	
4	עננ-זכזאו	TIRE PRESSURE GAUGE	US	Filed		29/239,373		9/29/2005	
4	MSI- 339CA	TIRE PRESSURE GAUGE	Canada	Filed		113546		11/17/2005	
5	MSI-340	TIRE PRESSURE GAUGE	US	Filed		29/239,377		9/29/2005	
-	MSI-	TIRE PRESSURE						11/12/2007	
5	340CA MSI-341	GAUGE TIRE PRESSURE	Canada	Filed		113545 29/239,378		9/29/2005	
-	MSJ- 341CA	GAUGE TIRE PRESSURE GAUGE	US Canada	Filed Filed		113561		11/17/2005	
	MSI-342	TIRE PRESSURE							
	MSI-	GAUGE TIRE PRESSURE	US	Filed		29/239,356		9/29/2005	
5	342CA	GAUGE TIRE PRESSURE	Canada	Filed		113552		11/17/2005	
	MSI-343 MSI-	GAUGE TIRE PRESSURE	US	Filed		29/239,695		10/3/2005	
	343CA	GAUGE	Canada	Filed	ļ	113554			ļ
5	MSI-348 MSI-	TIRE PRESSURE GAUGE TIRE PRESSURE	US	Filed		29/240,847		10/19/2005	
1	348CA	GAUGE	Canada	Filed		Not yet known		11/17/2005	

	FILE NO.	TITLE	CTRY	STATUS	EXP. DATE	APPLN. NO.	PATENT NO.	FILING DATE	ISSUE DATE
É	MSI-350	TIRE PRESSURE GAUGE (MS- 5510)	U.S.	In preparation.		29/251,154		1/4/200%	
ć	MSI-351	TIRE PRESSURE GAUGE (MS- 5520)	U.S.	In preparation		29/25/103		1/4/2006	
ŧ		BLUE BACKLIT TIRE GAUGE WITH WHITE FLASHLIGHT (DESIGN)	US	Not filed (awaiting disclosure materials)					
ć	MS1-119	COMBINED TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER FOR PARKING A VEHICLE USING POSITION DETECTION SENSOR	US	Granted	9/11/2015	29/132054	D447,714	11/1/2000	9/11/2001
E	MSI-	COMBINED TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER FOR PARKING A VEHICLE USING POSITION DETECTION							
É	119CA	SENSOR COMBINED	CA	Granted	2/28/2013	2001-1022	96687	4/23/2001	2/28/2003
ė	MSI- 119UK	TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER FOR PARKING A VEHICLE USING POSITION DETECTION SENSOR COMBINED	UK	Granted	5/1/2026	2101525	2101525	5/1/2001	11/1/2001
	V-607-104	TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER FOR A VEHICLE PARKING INDICATOR SENSOR				00,000,400	P400 115	10/07/1907	1007/1000
É	MSI-123 MSI-124	DESIGN FOR A COMBINED TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER FOR A VEHICLE PARKING INDICATOR SENSOR	US	Granted	10/17/2012	29/078,472	D400,115	10/27/1997	10/27/1998
É	MS1- 124CA	DESIGN FOR A COMBINED TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER FOR A VEHICLE PARKING INDICATOR SENSOR	CA	Granted	2/28/2013	2001-1023	96688	4/23/2001	2/28/2003
E	MSI- 124UK	DESIGN FOR A COMBINED TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER FOR A VEHICLE PARKING INDICATOR SENSOR	UK	Granted	5/1/2026	2101526	2101526	5/1/2001	11/1/2001

	FILE NO.	TITLE	CTRY	STATUS	EXP. DATE	APPLN. NO.	PATENT NO.	FILING DATE	ISSUE DATE
7	MSI-126	A DESIGN FOR A VEHICLE PARKING INDICATOR SENSOR	US	Granted	3/26/2016	-29/132.061	D454,807	11/1/2000	3/26/2002
7	MSI-126 MSI- 126CA	A DESIGN FOR A VEHICLE PARKING INDICATOR SENSOR	CA	Granted	2/28/2013	2001-1025	96690	4/23/2001	2/28/2003
7	MSI- 126UK	A DESIGN FOR A VEHICLE PARKING INDICATOR SENSOR	UK	Lapsed		2101528		5/1/01	
7	MSI-127	VEHICLE PARKING INDICATOR SENSOR	US	Granted	10/9/2015	29/132,081	D449,010	11/1/2000	10/9/2001
7	MS1- 127CA	VEHICLE PARKING INDICATOR SENSOR	CA	Granted	2/28/2013	2001-1026	96691	4/23/2001	2/28/2003
7	MSI- 127US	VEHICLE PARKING INDICATOR SENSOR	UK	Lapsed		2101529		5/1/01	

RECORDED: 06/15/2006